

AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1401

Sponsor: REPRESENTATIVE BLOOM

Printer's No. 2610

1 Amend Bill, page 36, by inserting between lines 11 and 12

2 Section 2. Nothing in this act shall be construed as
3 authorizing or permitting the impairment or alteration of an
4 existing contract.

5 Amend Bill, page 36, line 12, by striking out "2" and

6 inserting

7 3

8 Amend Bill, page 36, line 16, by striking out "3" and

9 inserting

10 4

11 Amend Bill, page 36, line 17, by striking out "3" and

12 inserting

13 4

14 Amend Bill, page 36, line 22, by striking out "4" and

15 inserting

16 5